Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/24/18 at 11:38

NRDS ID Name

From 12/09/17 Thru 04/24/18

Charge Codes: 1899, 1815, COR18, CON18

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Page 14

Invoice Receipt Contrib Contrib Check

Number

Number

Date Type Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Hilliard, OH 43026
658009645 Callaghan, Mary Ann

674500076 Callihan, James
1016 Georgia Road
Circleville, OH 43113
674500076 Callihan, James
658004459 Calo, Michele D.
407 Canterbury Ct

1815
1815

1815

Westerville, OH 43082-6327

658004459 Calo, Michele D.

1815

658005641 Campbell Staebler, Mary H.

6959 Stiliwater
Westerville, OH 43082

658005641 Campbell Staebler, Mary H.

658004402 Campbell, Jill C.

1815

441 Woodside Lake Drive

Gahanna, OH 43230
658004402 Campbell, Jill C.
658008675 Canlas, Robert P.
2216 Gosforth Ln
Hilliard, OH 43026
658008675 Canlas, Robert P.
205514553 Cantu, Robert W.
7431 Kerfield Dr.
Galena, OH 43021
205514553 Cantu, Robert W.
658000807 Caplin, Bernie
441 Brookside Drive
Columbus, OH 43209
658000807 Caplin, Bernie
658018585 Capuano, Marlo J.
2154 Riverside Dr
Sidney, OH 45365
658018585 Capuano, Marlo J.
658021872 Carducci, Jennifer K.
5932 Peridot St.
Grove City, OH 43123
658021872 Carducci, Jennifer K.
658026664 Carlson, Kendra
660 Parliament Ave
Gahanna, OH 43230
658026664 Carison, Kendra
658026123 Carney, Nicholas A.
8371 Gallop Drive
Powell, OH 43065
658026123 Carney, Nicholas A.
658002730 Carroll, Shari D.
55 E. Lakeview Avenue

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

Columbus, OH 43202-1214

658002730 Carroll, Shari D.
554020396 Carsey, Brenda E.
5249 Double Eagle Dr.
Westerville, OH 43081
554020396 Carsey, Brenda E.
658021709 Carsey, Michael J.

5249 Double Eagle Drive

Westerville, OH 43081
658021709 Carsey, Michael J.
658015090 Carson, Kimberly R.

1815

1815

1815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5568532
5568530

5574630

6568515

5565716

5570152

5574386

5572064

5568004

5674848

5574245

5565214

5575673

5566957

5570488

5572032

703145
703145

711630

703607

699786

705507

711033

707907

702507

711828

710841

699300

713488

701162

705994

707872

12/29117 P
12/29/17 P

-30.00
30.00

card
card

Member Total: 2 Records 0.00

P Fek Ak dkk

01/29/18 30.00

12/29/17 P card 30.00

12/13/17 P 7734 30.00

P FheRAAAA

01/02/18 30.00

HRF IR

01/26/18 P 30.00

Pl 2

01/10/18 P 30.00

12/22/17 P 1174 30.00

Ehdh kAN

01/30/18 P 30.00

01/25/18

[=} whhkRkh R

30.00

FhAhhdhh

12117117 P 30.00 -

wh Atk ek hk

02/02/18 P 30.00

12/26/17

P Hhdekodkk

30.00

WhRxR Rk k

01/03/18 P 30.00

HRdkRkkek

01/10/18 P 30.00



